Datum/ Date:
Productomschrijving:
Désignation du produit:
Product Description:
EAN code

Cas N°
7732-18-5

/

67-63-0

/

64-18-6
7786-30-3
122-99-6
63148-62-9

01/03/2024

750ML BONI Wasverzachter WHITE SATIN
750ML BONI adoucissant WHITE SATIN
750ML BONI FABCON WHITE SATIN
5400141613759

INGREDIENTS
INCI name
AQUA

DIHYDROGENATED TALLOW HYDROXYETHYLMONIUM
METHOSULFATE

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
PARFUM SENSITIVE WAVE
FORMIC ACID
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE
PHENOXYETHANOL
DIMETHICONE



